GRÜN GmbH Spezialmaschinenfabrik
Siegener Straße 81 - 83 • 57234 Wilnsdorf-Niederdielfen
Tel.: +49 (0) 271 - 39 88-0 • Fax: +49 (0) 271 - 39 88-159
www.gruen-gmbh.de • info@gruen-gmbh.de
EAE SAFEX LIGHT BD
Single stainless steel anchor device for PPE with rotating swivel eye.
Mounting substrate:
● concrete (quality at least C20/25, at least 120 mm thick)
Fixing:
● 2K special ahesive (not included in delivery)
Dimension:
● Ø 16 mm x height, max. overhang roof structure: 300 mm
Certificate:
● according to EN 795:2012 Type A, CEN/TS 16415:2017
Installation:
● according to enclosed installation instructions
Variants:
 Article number  Designation  Height
GRÜN GmbH Spezialmaschinenfabrik
Siegener Straße 81 - 83 • 57234 Wilnsdorf-Niederdielfen
Tel.: +49 (0) 271 - 39 88-0 • Fax: +49 (0) 271 - 39 88-159
www.gruen-gmbh.de • info@gruen-gmbh.de
 49521000BD  GRÜN EAE SAFEX LIGHT BD 125  125 mm
 49522000BD  GRÜN EAE SAFEX LIGHT BD 200  200 mm
 49523000BD  GRÜN EAE SAFEX LIGHT BD 300  300 mm
 49524000BD  GRÜN EAE SAFEX LIGHT BD 400  400 mm
 49525000BD  GRÜN EAE SAFEX LIGHT BD 500  500 mm
 49526000BD  GRÜN EAE SAFEX LIGHT BD 600  600 mm
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)